
Drink
Menu



Non-Alcoholic Drinks
SOFT DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4.5

$4.5

JAPANESE SOFT DRINKS

CALPICO

RAMUNE

$6

$6

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

HOT TEA

GENMAI GREEN TEA

HOUJICHA ROASTED GREEN 

GINGER TWIST 

$5.5

$5.5

$6

WATER AND SPARKLING WATER

SPARKLING WATER (750 ml)

EVIAN SPRING WATER (750 ml)

$9

$9

Beer
SAPPORO DRAFT (16 oz.)

SAPPORO DRAFT (34 oz.)

SAPPORO CAN (500 ml)

ASAHI SUPER DRY (500 ml)

SILVERSMITH THE BLACK LAGER (473 ml)

OAST HOUSE ARRIERE-PAYS GRISETTE (473 ML)

$11

$23

$10

$10

$11

$11

BECK’S $6.5

ASAHI ZERO $7

Japanese Chu-Hi & High-Ball
(A casual & light Izakaya cocktail based on Japanese distilled spirit "Shochu")

MOCKTAIL 

$8DRY PLUM LEMON

CALPICO-BERRY $8

SHISO JAPANESE HERB CHU-HI

HONEY LEMON CHU-HI

CALPICO CHU-HI

JAPANESE PLUM CHU-HI

CANADIAN WHISKY HIGH-BALL

PREMIUM JAPANESE WHISKY HIGH-BALL

$12

$10

$10

$10

$8

$12

(Low Caffeine)

(No Caffeine)



Sake Flights
All Sake Flights have been carefully selected by our Sake Sommelier. 
Each flight will have three Sake (2 oz. x 3) (SAKE JOURNEY 2 oz. x 6)

PLATINUM
A rich, an aromatic and a refreshing Sake from our platinum grade selection. 

PREMIUM
A rich, an aromatic and a refreshing of premium grade Sake.

AROMATIC
3 different fragrant/aromatic Sake. 

RICH

3 different rich/full-bodied Sake. 

REFRESHING

3 different refreshing/crisp Sake. 

FUNKY

3 of our most out there Sake. These will definitely stand out. 

MIMUROSUGI’S FINEST

3 Sake from the famous Mimurosugi brewery. 

KIWAMI
“Kiwami” means extreme. Enjoy 3 extremely high-quality Sake.

$48

$39

$39

$38

$38

$39

$56

$63

Sake Cocktails
AKANE SCARLET $15

Cranberry, Sake, Nigori Sake,
peach Sake and blackberry

MURASAKI SOUR $15
Sake, Shiso leaf, blueberry

and  lemon.

$15WHITE MOMO
Nigori Sake, peach liqueur, lime,

raspberry and tonic.

$16HONEY YUZU SOUR
Sake, Nigori Sake, gin, Yuzu

juice, honey and lemon.

EAST MEETS WEST $16
Riesling ice wine, plum wine

and Sake.

SAKE JOURNEY

Please enjoy 6 kinds of Sake carefully selected by our Sake Sommelier.

$85



Aromatic Sake
$13 | $42 | $92

3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

$13 | $42 | $92

TEDORIGAWA JUNMAI YAMAHAI “U”
Pleasant acidity and umami comes from Yamahai-style. 

$434 / Bottle

$520 / Bottle

$486 / Bottle

Made with “Aiyama” rice, regarded as a legendary Sake rice. Powerful with
layers of fruit notes. Amazing depth and aging potential. 

HOUOUBIDEN GOLD PHOENIX

$345 / BottleRAIFUKU BETSUATSURAE
Brewed with cherry blossom yeast to make Sake which is new and special.
Absolutely delicious!

TEDORIGAWA MANGEKYO
Smooth as silk, with a gently enticing aroma, yet possessing the stalwart
flavour of sake. Special style aged sake.

HITAKAMI NAKADORI DAIGINJO BLUE
Aged in bottle completely undiluted. Use only Nakadori pressing process,
which is considered the best tasting, most delicate and elegant portion.

Elegant and floral. Excellent balance between acidity and sweetness.
KAMOSHIBITO KUHEIJI EAU DU DESIR

$19 | $59 | $135

$21 | $65 | $151

$27 | $86 | $198

$28 | $92 | $216

$20 | $62 | $143

$31 | $103 | $219

$19 | $59 | $135

MIYAKANBAI JUNMAI DAIGINJO 

NABESHIMA JUNMAI GINJO YAMADANISHIKI

JIKON TOKUBETSU JUNMAI

HOUOUBIDEN BLACK PHOENIX

A well-rounded sake which is rich and juicy.

Fruity, smooth and rich, while keeping good minerality.

Floral and aromatic. Round and a subtle melon-like sweetness on the palate.

Powerful and fruity. Amazing depth with a long finish. Versatile food pairing.

Gorgeous aromas of ripe muskmelon. Perfumed, yet elegant, with a clean
and crisp finish.

HOUOUBIDEN AKABAN JUNMAI DAIGINJO

NOGUCHI NAOHIKO YAMAHAI AIYAMA
Fruity Sake has a tart aroma of strawberries and a gentle umami from
the Aiyama rice.

MIMUROSUGI JUNMAI DAIGINJO 

KAMOSHIBITO KUHEIJI KA NO CHI
Lively and juicy note of pear and strawberry. Finishes with acidity and umami.

Beautifully balanced umami and sweetness with sharp acidity. Clean and
clear Sake.

$285 / BottleMIMUROSUGI JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKEMIRAI
Fresh and elegant aromas of freshly-picked apricot, refined acidity and
elegant finish.

$285 / Bottle



Refreshing Sake
3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

ZAKU IMPRESSION “G” JUNMAI GENSHU
Direct-draw version Sake. Pleasant sweetness and well-balanced acidity.

$18 | $57 | $129

HITAKAMI CHO-KARAKUCHI JUNMAI

TAIHEIZAN KIMOTO JUNMAI

$14 | $45 | N/A
Sharp finish with balanced umami.

$14 | $45 | $97
Crisp with a slight creaminess. 

Low-alcohol Kijo-shu. Refreshing, soft sweetness and well-balanced acidity.
TEDORIGAWA ISHIKAWAMON KIJO-SHU $14 | $45 | $97

Masaki Sushi's original Junmai Daiginjo Sake from Kyoto Japan!
Slight fruit aroma and elegant acidity. Perfect Sake for food pairing!

$13 | $42 | $92
Aromas of green fruits. Refreshing wine-like Sake.
RAIFUKU SHUNYOU JUNMAI

MASAKI ORIGINAL JUNMAI DAIGINJO “NIAGARA” $19 | $59 | $135

Soft, smooth and perfectly balanced umami. one of the best food-friendly Sake. 
NICHI NICHI YAMADANISHIKI

MIMUROSUGI KIOKE BODAIMOTO
Fermented in famous Yoshino Cedar, which develops in a layer of beautiful complexity.
Rich umami before cascading gently across the palate with good underlying acidity.

$406 / Bottle

Made with fertilizer and pesticide-free Sake rice. Balanced umami and acidity. 
NIIDA HONKE ODAYAKA JUNMAI GINJO

SENKIN ORGANIC NATURE
Supernatural Sake. Brewed in a wooden tank. Elegant aroma, sweetness and umami.

$24 | $79 | $176

$27 | $86 | $198

$28 | $92 | $216

MIMUROSUGI DIO ABITA
Well-rounded sweetness and umami with a clean finish.

$20 | $62 | $143

MIMUROSUGI TSUYUHAKAZA DRY
Plenty of umami & acidity with a sharp finish.

$20 | $62 | $143

NABESHIMA JUNMAI GINJO KITASHIZUKU
Clean dry Sake with great clarity & transparency.

$20 | $62 | $143

O-SAKAZUKI MACHO AIYAMA JUNMAI $18 | $57 | $129
A balance of subtle sweetness and umami with pleasant aftertaste.

$13 | $42 | $92
Light body and good acidity make is especially easy to pair with sushi 
KURUMAZAKA “GOES WELL WITH FISH” GINJO 

YAMAMOTO “DOKARA” EXTRA DRY JUNMAI
Refreshing dry Sake. There is plenty of acid and the aftertaste is sharp.

$19 | $59 | $135

YAMAMOTO PURE BLACK JUNMAI GINJO
Pure rice Ginjo made by the brewery's best efforts with a pleasant acid and sharp finish

$21 | $65 | $151



Rich Sake

$598 / Bottle

$426 / Bottle

3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle$10 / 5 oz.      $17 / 10 oz.
HOUSE JUNMAI SAKE

$13 | $42 | $92
Expressive, ample, and powerful, but refreshing acidity.
KAMOSHIBITO KUHEIJI SAUVAGE

$12 | $37 | $87
Unpasteurized Sake. A very easy to drink and versatile food pairing.
IZUMI NAMA NAMA JUNMAI 

TAKA BLACK DIAMOND JUNMAI DAIGINJO
Good length aged Sake. Amazingly balanced with acidity and body. Brewed
with the natural Yamahai method. A bottle that embodies deliciousness.

YAMAGATA MASAMUNE “AI” JUNMAI DAIGINJO
A Flagship Sake of the Yamagata Masamune brand. The rich umami and the mineral
taste all come from the traditional Kimoto method. Incredibly smooth texture and
eternal long finish with complexity and clarity.

Elegant taste with a gorgeous fruity aroma, smooth sweetness and pleasant acid.
ZAKU JUNMAI DAIGINJO NAKADORI

$16 | $51 | $122

$17 | $54 | $126

$17 | $54 | $126

$19 | $59 | $135

$20 | $62 | $143

$18 | $57 | $129

$20 | $62 | $143

$17 | $54 | $126

HYAKUJURO YAMAHAI JUNMAI GINJO

O-SAKAZUKI MACHO OMACHI JUNMAI

TENGUMAI YAMAHAI NAMA GENSHU

NAMINO-OTO NAMA GENSHU

SHARAKU JUNMAI

Aged Sake. Complex and rich taste.

Rich umami, followed by some acidity and bitterness giving it a sharp finish.

A full-bodied unpasteurized and undiluted Sake with rich earthy umami.

Fresh and rich body. Unpasteurized and undiluted.

Flamboyant sweetness fills the palate, followed by sparks of acidity.

A strong impact, with a present and deep umami, powerful flavors. 
HANATOMOE MIZUMOTO MUROKA

KAGURA JUNMAI RURI
Juicy rice sweetness and glossy aroma. Smooth and mellow taste.

NIIDA HONKE SHIZENSHU GENSHU

TOKO JUNMAI GINJO GENSHU
Juicy and rich aroma with good structure and body.

Made with fertilizer and pesticide-free Sake rice. Plenty of umami and sweetness.

$20 | $62 | $143

$23 | $74 | $168

JIKON JUNMAI GINJO OMACHI
Presenting sweetness that is light and beautiful, this Sake proceeds to spread elegantly
throughout the mouth and cleanly finishes without any unpleasant aftertaste.

$25 | $84 | $184

$14 | $45 | $61
Junmai Sake aged in a whisky barrel. Golden hue with rich aromas of caramel. 
IZUMI CANADIAN WHISKY BARREL-AGED JUNMAI (375 ML)



Premium Plum Sake & Matcha Sake
AMABUKI KYOTO MATCHA YUZU SAKE $18 | $57 | $129
Made with pure Junmai Sake, fine Kyoto matcha and Japanese Yuzu.

NIWA NO UGUISU TOMARI UMESHU
Made from hand-selected plums. Beautifully silky on the palate with long finish.

$19 | $59 | $135

AMABUKI TETE JAPAN BOTANICALS
Flavored with nine Japanese botanicals. Plum & botanical scent with fruity taste.

$22 | $67 | $158

MIO SPARKLING SAKE
Festive and bright with aromas of peach and persimmon. Light and bubbly.

Sparkling Sake

KID JUNMAI DAIGINJO SPARKLING
Creamy texture, fresh citrus, ripe apple notes and invigorating finish. 

N/A | N/A | $41 (300 ml)

N/A | N/A | $73 (360 ml)

3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

Japanese Whisky 

IWAI TRADITION JAPANESE WHISKY $13 / 1 oz.     $26 / 2 oz.
This malt driven spirit is truly a reflection of contemporary Japanese whisky. A blending
of sherry, bourbon and wine casks with hints of peat make for a harmonious whisky .

KUMANO SINGLE MALT JAPANESE WHISKY
This Single Malt whisky has been aged in bourbon casks for more than 3 years in Kishu
mountain area with severe temperature differences. It has a complex and profound
taste with a fresh, young and fruity aroma.

$26 / 1 oz.      $52 / 2 oz.

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL WHISKY $12/ 1 oz.      $24 / 2 oz.
Velvety and warming, the palate offers flavors of toffee, dark chocolate and a pinch
of spice. Sweet and smoky long finish.

SUNTORY WORLD WHISKY “AO” $14 / 1 oz.      $28 / 2 oz.
A blended harmony of Japanese and four major whiskies from around the world all in one
bottle. Profound aromas of pineapple fruit with vanilla and woody notes.
KUMANO MALT WHISKY “MIZUNARA” CASK $18 / 1 oz.      $36 / 2 oz.
The Scotch Malt and Japanese Malt are blended and aged for at least 3 years in oak casks
and finished in a Japanese "Mizunara" oak cask with an additional 6 months of aging. 

Nigori “Cloudy” Sake 3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

SHO-CHIKU-BAI NIGORI
Sweet and creamy.

N/A | N/A | $29 (375 ml)

DASSAI 45 NIGORI JUNMAI DAIGINJO
Silky texture and juicy balanced flavors, resulting in a slight sweetness.

$24 | N/A | $79 (300 ml)

TENGUMAI YAMAHAI NIGORI
Deep umami and complex sweetness.

$14 | $45 | $97

IZUMI NIGORI JUNMAI 
A creamy sake with moderate sweetness and balanced umami.

N/A | N/A | $41 (375 ml)



White Wine 5 OZ BOTTLE

$56
$41
$47
$49
$60
$77

$13.5
$11
$12

$12.5
$15
$17

Cave Spring
Reif Estate
13 Kings 
Creekside
Cave Spring
Bella Terra

PINOT GRIS
CHARDONNAY (UNOAKED)
RIESLING
SAUVIGNON BLANC
GEWÜRZTRAMINER
OAKED CHARDONNAY

9 OZ

$25
$20
$22
$23
$28
$32

$60
$47
$77

$133

$15
$12
$17

$13
1 OZ

Other Wines
13 Kings
Chateau de Charmes
Takara

Cave Spring

SPARKLING ROSE
ECLAT BLANC SPARKLING
PLUM WINE

RIESLING ICE WINE

$32

5 OZ 9 OZ BOTTLE

$16
$13
$17

$65
$53
$77
$255

Cave Spring
Thirteenth Street 
Malivoire
13 Kings

DOLOMITE CAB FRANC
MERLOT
SMALL LOT PINOT NOIR
CABERNET APPASSIMENTO

$30
$24
$32

5 OZ 9 OZ BOTTLERed Wine

$12 $47Cave SpringROSE NIAGARA PENINSULA $22

5 OZ 9 OZ BOTTLERose

Japanese Shochu & Japanese Premium Craft Gin

YAMANEKO SWEET POTATO SHOCHU  $9 / 1 oz.        $18 / 2 oz.
Sweet Potato Shochu full of great texture and gentle lush fruit aromas with grappa-like notes.

IICHIKO BARLEY SHOCHU                         $9 / 2 oz.
Brewed using only carefully selected barley. Soft and smooth on the palate with a rich flavor.

ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT GIN $8 / 1 oz.        $16 / 2 oz.
The delicate combination of Sakura flower, Green tea, Sansho pepper, and Yuzu peel.

OSUZU JAPANESE PREMIUM CRAFT GIN   $18 / 1 oz.       $36 / 2 oz.
Made with all Japanese local botanical, juniper, Sansho pepper, citrus, sweet potato, ginger,
the rare aromatic sakaki wood, umami and more the gin is super clean & aromatic in profile.

BARREL-AGED BARLEY SHOCHU HYAKUNEN NO KODOKU   $24 / 1 oz.       $48 / 2 oz.
Hyakunen No Kodoku is a special, high quality shochu made by aging barley shochu in wood
barrels over a long period of time. This shochu is made using a traditional method that has
been handed down for 100 years.


