

Menu Menu

# Non-Alcoholic Drinks

COLT DRINKS		JAP	JAPANESE SOFT DRINKS					
SOFT DRINKS			CALPICO	\$6				
COKE	\$4		RAMUNE	\$6				
DIET COKE	\$4	WATER AND	SPARKLING WA	TFR				
SPRITE	\$4							
GINGER ALE	\$4		/ATER (750 ml)	\$9				
APPLE JUICE	\$4.5	EVIAN SPRING	6 WATER (750 ml)	\$9				
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$4.5	NO	ON-ALCOHOLIC I	BEER				
			ASAHI ZERO	\$7				
HOT TEA			BECK'S	\$6.5				
GENMAI GREEN TEA		\$5.5	MOCK	TAIL				
HOUJICHA ROASTED	GREEN (Low Caff	feine) <b>\$5.5</b>	CALPICO-BERRY	\$8				
GINGER TWIST (No Caf	feine)	\$6	DRY PLUM LEMON	\$8				
Reer								
SAPPORO DRAFT (16 oz.)			\$11					
SAPPORO DRAF	-		\$23					
SAPPORO CAN	(500 ml)		\$10					
ASAHI SUPER D	RY (500 ml)		\$10					
SILVERSMITH THE BLACK LAGER (473 ml)			\$11					
OAST HOUSE ARRIERE-PAYS GRISETTE (473			ML) \$11					
Japan	nese Chu-	Hi & High	h-Ball					
(A casual & light Izaka				chu")				
SHISO JAPANESE HERB CHU-HI			\$12					
HONEY LEMON	CHU-HI		\$10					
CALPICO CHU-HI			\$10					
JAPANESE PLUM CHU-HI			\$10					

\$8

\$12

CANADIAN WHISKY HIGH-BALL

PREMIUM JAPANESE WHISKY HIGH-BALL



All Sake Flights have been carefully selected by our Sake Sommelier. Each flight will have three Sake (2 oz. x 3) (SAKE JOURNEY 2 oz. x 6)

**KIWAMI** 

\$63

"Kiwami" means extreme. Enjoy 3 extremely high-quality Sake.

**PLATINUM** 

\$48

A rich, an aromatic and a refreshing Sake from our platinum grade selection.

**PREMIUM** 

\$39

A rich, an aromatic and a refreshing of premium grade Sake.

**AROMATIC** 

\$38

3 different fragrant/aromatic Sake.

RICH

\$39

3 different rich/full-bodied Sake.

REFRESHING

\$38

3 different refreshing/crisp Sake.

**FUNKY** 

\$39

3 of our most out there Sake. These will definitely stand out.

MIMUROSUGI'S FINEST

\$56

3 Sake from the famous Mimurosugi brewery.

**SAKE JOURNEY** 

\$85

Please enjoy 6 kinds of Sake carefully selected by our Sake Sommelier.

Sake Cocktails

**AKANE SCARLET** \$15

MURASAKI SOUR \$15

WHITE MOMO

\$15

Cranberry, Sake, Nigori Sake, peach Sake and blackberry

Sake, Shiso leaf, blueberry and lemon.

Nigori Sake, peach liqueur, lime, raspberry and tonic.

**HONEY YUZU SOUR** \$16

Sake, Nigori Sake, gin, Yuzu juice, honey and lemon.

**EAST MEETS WEST \$16** 

Riesling ice wine, plum wine and Sake.

Aromatic Sake

3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

# **TEDORIGAWA JUNMAI YAMAHAI "U"**

\$13 | \$42 | \$92

Pleasant acidity and umami comes from Yamahai-style.

# KAMOSHIBITO KUHEIJI EAU DU DESIR

\$13 | \$42 | \$92

Elegant and floral. Excellent balance between acidity and sweetness.

# **MIYAKANBAI JUNMAI DAIGINJO**

\$19 | \$59 | \$135

A well-rounded sake which is rich and juicy.

# KAMOSHIBITO KUHEIJI KA NO CHI

\$19 | \$59 | \$135

Lively and juicy note of pear and strawberry. Finishes with acidity and umami.

# NABESHIMA JUNMAI GINJO YAMADANISHIKI

\$20 | \$62 | \$143

Fruity, smooth and rich, while keeping good minerality.

#### JIKON TOKUBETSU JUNMAI

\$21 | \$65 | \$151

Floral and aromatic. Round and a subtle melon-like sweetness on the palate.

# NOGUCHI NAOHIKO YAMAHAI AIYAMA

\$27 | \$86 | \$198

Fruity Sake has a tart aroma of strawberries and a gentle umami from the Aiyama rice.

# HOUOUBIDEN BLACK PHOENIX

\$28 | \$92 | \$216

Powerful and fruity. Amazing depth with a long finish. Versatile food pairing.

# MIMUROSUGI JUNMAI DAIGINJO

\$31 | \$103 | \$219

Beautifully balanced umami and sweetness with sharp acidity. Clean and clear Sake.

#### HOUOUBIDEN AKABAN JUNMAI DAIGINJO

\$285 / Bottle

Gorgeous aromas of ripe muskmelon. Perfumed, yet elegant, with a clean and crisp finish.

# MIMUROSUGI JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKEMIRAI

\$285 / Bottle

Fresh and elegant aromas of freshly-picked apricot, refined acidity and elegant finish.

#### RAIFUKU BETSUATSURAE

\$345 / Bottle

Brewed with cherry blossom yeast to make Sake which is new and special. Absolutely delicious!

#### HOUOUBIDEN GOLD PHOENIX

\$434 / Bottle

Made with "Aiyama" rice, regarded as a legendary Sake rice. Powerful with layers of fruit notes. Amazing depth and aging potential.

#### HITAKAMI NAKADORI DAIGINJO BLUE

\$486 / Bottle

Aged in bottle completely undiluted. Use only Nakadori pressing process, which is considered the best tasting, most delicate and elegant portion.

#### TEDORIGAWA MANGEKYO

\$520 / Bottle

Smooth as silk, with a gently enticing aroma, yet possessing the stalwart flavour of sake. Special style aged sake.

Refreshing Sake

3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

RAIFUKU SHUNYOU JUNMAI

\$13 | \$42 | \$92

Aromas of green fruits. Refreshing wine-like Sake.

KURUMAZAKA "GOES WELL WITH FISH" GINJO

\$13 | \$42 | \$92

Light body and good acidity make is especially easy to pair with sushi

TEDORIGAWA ISHIKAWAMON KIJO-SHU

\$14 | \$45 | \$97

Low-alcohol Kijo-shu. Refreshing, soft sweetness and well-balanced acidity.

HITAKAMI CHO-KARAKUCHI JUNMAI

\$14 | \$45 | N/A

Sharp finish with balanced umami.

TAIHEIZAN KIMOTO JUNMAI

Crisp with a slight creaminess.

\$14 | \$45 | \$97

ZAKU IMPRESSION "G" JUNMAI GENSHU

\$18 | \$57 | \$129

Direct-draw version Sake. Pleasant sweetness and well-balanced acidity.

O-SAKAZUKI MACHO AIYAMA JUNMAI

\$18 | \$57 | \$129

A balance of subtle sweetness and umami with pleasant aftertaste.

MASAKI ORIGINAL JUNMAI DAIGINJO "NIAGARA"

\$19 | \$59 | \$135

Masaki Sushi's original Junmai Daiginjo Sake from Kyoto Japan! Slight fruit aroma and elegant acidity. Perfect Sake for food pairing!

YAMAMOTO "DOKARA" EXTRA DRY JUNMAI

\$19 | \$59 | \$135

Refreshing dry Sake. There is plenty of acid and the aftertaste is sharp.

MIMUROSUGI DIO ABITA

\$20 | \$62 | \$143

Well-rounded sweetness and umami with a clean finish.

NABESHIMA JUNMAI GINJO KITASHIZUKU

\$20 | \$62 | \$143

Clean dry Sake with great clarity & transparency.

MIMUROSUGI TSUYUHAKAZA DRY

\$20 | \$62 | \$143

Plenty of umami & acidity with a sharp finish.

YAMAMOTO PURE BLACK JUNMAI GINJO

\$21 | \$65 | \$151

Pure rice Ginjo made by the brewery's best efforts with a pleasant acid and sharp finish

NIIDA HONKE ODAYAKA JUNMAI GINJO

\$24 | \$79 | \$176

Made with fertilizer and pesticide-free Sake rice. Balanced umami and acidity.

SENKIN ORGANIC NATURE

\$27 | \$86 | \$198

Supernatural Sake. Brewed in a wooden tank. Elegant aroma, sweetness and umami.

NICHI NICHI YAMADANISHIKI

\$28 | \$92 | \$216

Soft, smooth and perfectly balanced umami. one of the best food-friendly Sake.

MIMUROSUGI KIOKE BODAIMOTO

\$406 / Bottle

Fermented in famous Yoshino Cedar, which develops in a layer of beautiful complexity. Rich umami before cascading gently across the palate with good underlying acidity.

Rich Sake

**HOUSE JUNMAI SAKE** \$10 / 5 oz. \$17 / 10 oz.

3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

**IZUMI NAMA N**AMA JUNMAI

\$12 | \$37 | \$87

Unpasteurized Sake. A very easy to drink and versatile food pairing.

KAMOSHIBITO KUHEIJI SAUVAGE

\$13 | \$42 | \$92

Expressive, ample, and powerful, but refreshing acidity.

IZUMI CANADIAN WHISKY BARREL-AGED JUNMAI

\$14 | \$45 | \$61 (375 ML)

Junmai Sake aged in a whisky barrel. Golden hue with rich aromas of caramel.

HYAKUJURO YAMAHAI JUNMAI GINJO

\$16 | \$51 | \$122

Aged Sake. Complex and rich taste.

O-SAKAZUKI MACHO OMACHI JUNMAI

\$17 | \$54 | \$126

Rich umami, followed by some acidity and bitterness giving it a sharp finish.

TOKO JUNMAI GINJO GENSHU

\$17 | \$54 | \$126

Juicy and rich aroma with good structure and body.

NAMINO-OTO NAMA GENSHU

\$17 | \$54 | \$126

Fresh and rich body. Unpasteurized and undiluted.

TENGUMAI YAMAHAI NAMA GENSHU

\$18 | \$57 | \$129

A full-bodied unpasteurized and undiluted Sake with rich earthy umami.

KAGURA JUNMAI RURI

\$19 | \$59 | \$135

Juicy rice sweetness and glossy aroma. Smooth and mellow taste.

SHARAKU JUNMAI

\$20 | \$62 | \$143

Flamboyant sweetness fills the palate, followed by sparks of acidity.

NIIDA HONKE SHIZENSHU GENSHU

\$20 | \$62 | \$143

Made with fertilizer and pesticide-free Sake rice. Plenty of umami and sweetness.

HANATOMOE MIZUMOTO MUROKA

\$20 | \$62 | \$143

A strong impact, with a present and deep umami, powerful flavors.

ZAKU JUNMAI DAIGINJO NAKADORI

\$23 | \$74 | \$168

Elegant taste with a gorgeous fruity aroma, smooth sweetness and pleasant acid.

JIKON JUNMAI GINJO OMACHI

\$25 | \$84 | \$184

Presenting sweetness that is light and beautiful, this Sake proceeds to spread elegantly throughout the mouth and cleanly finishes without any unpleasant aftertaste.

YAMAGATA MASAMUNE "AI" JUNMAI DAIGINJO

\$426 / Bottle

A Flagship Sake of the Yamagata Masamune brand. The rich umami and the mineral taste all come from the traditional Kimoto method. Incredibly smooth texture and eternal long finish with complexity and clarity.

TAKA BLACK DIAMOND JUNMAI DAIGINJO

\$598 / Bottle

Good length aged Sake. Amazingly balanced with acidity and body. Brewed with the natural Yamahai method. A bottle that embodies deliciousness.

Nigori "Cloudy" Sake

3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

# SHO-CHIKU-BAI NIGORI

Sweet and creamy.

N/A | N/A | \$29 (375 ml)

# **IZUMI NIGORI JUNMAI**

N/A | N/A | \$41 (375 ml)

A creamy sake with moderate sweetness and balanced umami.

# DASSAI 45 NIGORI JUNMAI DAIGINJO

\$24 | N/A | \$79 (300 ml)

Silky texture and juicy balanced flavors, resulting in a slight sweetness.

# TENGUMAI YAMAHAI NIGORI

\$14 | \$45 | \$97

Deep umami and complex sweetness.

Sparkling Sake
MIO SPARKLING SAKE

3 oz | 10 oz | Bottle

N/A | N/A | \$41 (300 ml)

Festive and bright with aromas of peach and persimmon. Light and bubbly.

KID JUNMAI DAIGINJO SPARKLING

N/A | N/A | \$73 (360 ml)

Creamy texture, fresh citrus, ripe apple notes and invigorating finish.

AMABUKI KYOTO MATCHA YUZU SAKE

\$18 | \$57 | \$129

Made with pure Junmai Sake, fine Kyoto matcha and Japanese Yuzu.

NIWA NO UGUISU TOMARI UMESHU

\$19 | \$59 | \$135

Made from hand-selected plums. Beautifully silky on the palate with long finish.

Premium Plum Sake & Matcha Sake

AMABUKI TETE JAPAN BOTANICALS

\$22 | \$67 | \$158

Flavored with nine Japanese botanicals. Plum & botanical scent with fruity taste.

Japanese Whisky

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL WHISKY

\$12/1 oz. \$24/2 oz.

Velvety and warming, the palate offers flavors of toffee, dark chocolate and a pinch of spice. Sweet and smoky long finish.

IWAI TRADITION JAPANESE WHISKY

\$13 / 1 oz. \$26 / 2 oz.

This malt driven spirit is truly a reflection of contemporary Japanese whisky. A blending of sherry, bourbon and wine casks with hints of peat make for a harmonious whisky.

**SUNTORY WORLD WHISKY "AO"** 

\$14 / 1 oz. \$28 / 2 oz.

A blended harmony of Japanese and four major whiskies from around the world all in one bottle. Profound aromas of pineapple fruit with vanilla and woody notes.

**KUMANO MALT WHISKY "MIZUNARA" CASK** 

\$18 / 1 oz. \$36 / 2 oz.

The Scotch Malt and Japanese Malt are blended and aged for at least 3 years in oak casks and finished in a Japanese "Mizunara" oak cask with an additional 6 months of aging.

**KUMANO SINGLE MALT JAPANESE WHISKY** 

\$26 / 1 oz. \$52 / 2 oz.

This Single Malt whisky has been aged in bourbon casks for more than 3 years in Kishu mountain area with severe temperature differences. It has a complex and profound taste with a fresh, young and fruity aroma.

# Japanese Shochu & Japanese Premium Craft Gin

#### **IICHIKO BARLEY SHOCHU**

\$9 / 2 oz.

Brewed using only carefully selected barley. Soft and smooth on the palate with a rich flavor.

#### YAMANEKO SWEET POTATO SHOCHU

\$9 / 1 oz.

\$18 / 2 oz.

Sweet Potato Shochu full of great texture and gentle lush fruit aromas with grappa-like notes.

#### **ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT GIN**

\$8 / 1 oz.

\$16 / 2 oz.

The delicate combination of Sakura flower, Green tea, Sansho pepper, and Yuzu peel.

#### **OSUZU JAPANESE PREMIUM CRAFT GIN**

\$18 / 1 oz.

5 07

\$36 / 2 oz.

Q ∩7

**ROTTLE** 

Made with all Japanese local botanical, juniper, Sansho pepper, citrus, sweet potato, ginger, the rare aromatic sakaki wood, umami and more the gin is super clean & aromatic in profile.

BARREL-AGED BARLEY SHOCHU HYAKUNEN NO KODOKU \$24 / 1 oz. \$48 / 2 oz Hyakunen No Kodoku is a special, high quality shochu made by aging barley shochu in wood barrels over a long period of time. This shochu is made using a traditional method that has been handed down for 100 years.

la Maito la line

	While Wine	5 OZ	9 OZ	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIS	Cave Spring	\$13.5	\$25	\$56
CHARDONNAY (UNOAKED)	Reif Estate	\$11	\$20	\$41
RIESLING	13 Kings	\$12	\$22	\$47
SAUVIGNON BLANC	Creekside	\$12.5	\$23	\$49
GEWÜRZTRAMINER	Cave Spring	\$15	\$28	\$60
OAKED CHARDONNAY	Bella Terra	\$17	\$32	\$77
	Red Wine	5 OZ	9 OZ	BOTTLE
DOLOMITE CAB FRANC	Cave Spring	\$16	\$30	\$65
MERLOT	Thirteenth Street	\$13	\$24	\$53
SMALL LOT PINOT NOIR	Malivoire	\$17	\$32	\$77
CABERNET APPASSIMENTO	13 Kings			\$255
	Rose	5 OZ	9 OZ	BOTTLE
ROSE NIAGARA PENINSULA	Cave Spring	\$12	\$22	\$47
	Other Wines	5 OZ	9 OZ	BOTTLE
SPARKLING ROSE	13 Kings	\$15		\$60
ECLAT BLANC SPARKLING	Chateau de Charmes	\$12		\$47
PLUM WINE	Takara	\$17	\$32	\$77
		1 OZ		
RIESLING ICE WINE	Cave Spring	\$13		\$133